ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2020
SKOPJE, 12. - 13.12.2020

Disciplina 30 Muski/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
13.12.2020 - 16:00 Rezultati
HesBaHnyHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 24.69 Jbynuo AHFENOBCKWM
Hes3saHnyHn MKD - 18 25.25 AnekcaHgap MAJIEHKO
HessaHnyHm MKD - 16 25.75 CrechaH LUBETKOCKU SKO Ckonje 17.10.2020
HessaHnyHm MKD - 14 27.30 JosaH JAHKOBCKMU ORION Ckonje 17.10.2020
HessaHnuHn MKD MP 30.44 [fapvjaH AHOPEEB SKO Ckonje 01.11.2020
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
Otvoreno/Open
1. Ivan SIMONOVSKI 00 Aqua P. AMS, SK 26.07 580
2. Stefan CVETKOSKI 04  Skopje, SK 26.69 541
3. Jovan JANKOVSKI 06  Orion, SK 27.87 475
4. Bozidar MIRCEVSKI 03  ViP Rabotn., SK 2793 472
5. Jane MALINKOV 04  Neptun, SK 28.16 460
6. Antonij SIMONOVSKI 02 Beta Sharks, SK 28.21 458
7. Matej CVETANOVSKI 01 Beta Sharks, SK 2851 444
8. Jakov VELKOVSKI 05 Orion, SK 28.82 429
9. Filip SALTIROVSKI 01  Orion, SK 28.99 422
10. Nikola GJURETANOVIKJ 07  Vardar 2018, SK 29.04 420
11. Jasin RAMADANI 01  Orion, SK 29.14 415
12. Emil SUBOTIK 07  Skopje, SK 29.86 386
13. Mihail BOGDANOVSKI 07 Beta Sharks, SK 2991 384
14. Andrej JOVANOV 01  Orion, SK 30.03 379
15. Andrea BOSHKOVSKI 01 Vardar, SK 30.29 370
16. Mile DEBARLIEV 04  Skopje, SK 3048 363
17. Darijan ANDREEV 08 Skopje, SK 30.87 349
18. Salajdin ALIU 04 Vardar 2018, SK 3120 338
19. Branimir IVANOVSKI 00 Beta Sharks, SK 3124 337
20. Marin TASEVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 3246 300
21. Matej POPOVSKI 07  Skopje, SK 33.68 269
22. Nikola VELKOVSKI 10  Vardar, SK 3400 261
23. Vedran GJOSHEVSKI 05 Vardar 8, SK 3421 256
24. Damjan DIMOVSKI 03 Vardar 2018, SK 34.28 255
25. Andrej KALKUS 09 Vardar 2018, SK 3457 249
26. Leonel ILIEV 10 Skopje, SK 3530 233
27. Anatolij Demjan JORDANOVSKI KUSEM6  Vardar 2018, SK 36.61 209
28. Bojan SEKULOVSKI 03 Aqua P. AMS, SK 37.38 196
29. Marko TOMEV 06  Orion, SK 37.83 190
30. Stefan DIMITROVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 37.85 189
31. Miro POPOVSKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 38.71 177
32. David JANEVSKI 04  Aqua P. AMS, SK 39.19 170
33. Emil MANCEV 08 Orion, SK 39.34 168
34. Jovan SAZDOVSKI 08 Orion, SK 39.68 164
35. Dimitar TODOROVSKI 09 Beta Sharks, SK 40.25 157
36. Nemanja USOVIC 09 AquaP. AMS, SK 4049 155
37. Damjan TODOROVSKI 09 Beta Sharks, SK 40.59 153
38. David JOVANOVSKI 09  Orion, SK 40.61 153
39. Mihail ALEKSOVSKI 10 Mladost, SK 41.10 148
40. Maksim KOTEV STOJMENOV 07  Orion, SK 41.27 146
Matej VELKOVSKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 41.27 146
42. Teodor TASEVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 4146 144
43. Vlatko CEKOV 12 Vardar 2018, SK 4192 139
44. Sergej MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKIO9  Oktopod, SK 4220 136
45. Marko PATLIDJANOVSKI 07  Mladost, SK 4312 128
46. Leon JOVANOVIK 07  Orion, SK 4476 114
47. Risto ANGELKOVSKI 10 Vardar 2018, SK 47.53 95
48. Aleksej AMPOV 12 Vardar, SK 47.54 95
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2020

SKOPJE, 12. - 13.12.2020

Disciplina 30, Muski/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R.
49. Berat RAMADANI 06 Orion, SK
50. Naum RISKOSKI 06 Beta Sharks, SK
51. Viktor CADINOSKI 11  Oktopod, SK
52. Andrej MITEV 10 AquaP. AMS, SK
53. Filip TOMEV 10  Oirion, SK
54. Viktor VRANISHKOVSKI 12  Beta Sharks, SK
55. Luka NIKOLOV 09 Beta Sharks, SK
56. Marko JOVANOVIKJ 12 AquaP. AMS, SK
57. Nikola JANEVSKI 11  AquaP. AMS, SK
58. Jovan IVANOVSKI 11  Beta Sharks, SK
59. Oliver STANKOVSKI 13  Vardar, SK
60. Damjan JOVANOVIKJ 12 AquaP. AMS, SK
DSQ Vedran ANDREEV 08 Skopje, SK
DSQ Pavel TRIPUNOSKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK
DSQ Muharem RAMADANI 08 Orion, SK
DSQ Nikola MALINKOV 11  Vardar 8, SK
DSQ Robert NESHOVSKI 06 Delfin, SK
Omladinci
1. Bozidar MIRCEVSKI 03  VIiP Rabotn., SK
2. Antonij SIMONOVSKI 02 Beta Sharks, SK
3. Damjan DIMOVSKI 03 Vardar 2018, SK
4. Bojan SEKULOVSKI 03 AquaP. AMS, SK
Kadeti
1. Stefan CVETKOSKI 04  Skopje, SK
2. Jane MALINKOV 04  Neptun, SK
3. Jakov VELKOVSKI 05 Orion, SK
4. Mile DEBARLIEV 04  Skopje, SK
5. Salajdin ALIU 04  Vardar 2018, SK
6. Vedran GJOSHEVSKI 05 Vardar 8, SK
7. David JANEVSKI 04 AquaP. AMS, SK
Stariji pioniri
1. Jovan JANKOVSKI 06  Orion, SK
2. Nikola GJURETANOVIKJ 07  Vardar 2018, SK
3. Emil SUBOTIK 07  Skopje, SK
4. Mihail BOGDANOVSKI 07 Beta Sharks, SK
5. Matej POPOVSKI 07  Skopje, SK
6. Anatolij Demjan JORDANOVSKI KUSEV06  Vardar 2018, SK
7. Marko TOMEV 06  Orion, SK
8. Maksim KOTEV STOJMENOV 07  Orion, SK
9. Marko PATLIDJANOVSKI 07 Mladost, SK
10. Leon JOVANOVIK 07  Qrion, SK
11. Berat RAMADANI 06  QOrion, SK
12. Naum RISKOSKI 06 Beta Sharks, SK
DSQ Robert NESHOVSKI 06 Delfin, SK

Vreme Bodova

47.93 93
47.95 93
48.42 90
50.67 79
51.43 75
53.17 68
55.70 59
55.89 58
56.35 57
57.46 54
1:03.01 41
1:08.26 32
31.66
42.78
56.41
56.73
1:00.27
2793 472
28.21 458
3428 255
37.38 196
26.69 541
28.16 460
28.82 429
30.48 363
3120 338
3421 256
3919 170
27.87 475
290.04 420
29.86 386
2091 384
33.68 269
36.61 209
3783 190
41.27 146
4312 128
4476 114
47.93 93
47.95 93
1:00.27
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2020
SKOPJE, 12. - 13.12.2020

Disciplina 30, Muski/M, 50m Delfin/Fly

Mladi pioniri
1. Darijan ANDREEV 08  Skopje, SK 30.87 349
2. Marin TASEVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 3246 300
3. Nikola VELKOVSKI 10 Vardar, SK 34.00 261
4. Andrej KALKUS 09 Vardar 2018, SK 3457 249
5. Leonel ILIEV 10 Skopje, SK 3530 233
6. Stefan DIMITROVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 37.85 189
7. Miro POPOVSKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 38.71 177
8. Emil MANCEV 08 Orion, SK 39.34 168
9. Jovan SAZDOVSKI 08 Orion, SK 39.68 164
10. Dimitar TODOROVSKI 09 Beta Sharks, SK 40.25 157
11. Nemanja USOVIC 09 AquaP. AMS, SK 40.49 155
12. Damjan TODOROVSKI 09 Beta Sharks, SK 4059 153
13. David JOVANOVSKI 09  Orion, SK 40.61 153
14. Mihail ALEKSOVSKI 10 Mladost, SK 41.10 148
15. Matej VELKOVSKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 41.27 146
16. Teodor TASEVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 41.46 144
17. Vlatko CEKOV 12 Vardar 2018, SK 4192 139
18. Sergej MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKIO9  Oktopod, SK 4220 136
19. Risto ANGELKOVSKI 10 Vardar 2018, SK 47,53 95
20. Aleksej AMPOV 12  Vardar, SK 47.54 95
21. Viktor CADINOSKI 11  Oktopod, SK 48.42 90
22. Andrej MITEV 10 AquaP. AMS, SK 50.67 79
23. Filip TOMEV 10  Oirion, SK 51.43 75
24. Viktor VRANISHKOVSKI 12  Beta Sharks, SK 53.17 68
25. Luka NIKOLOV 09 Beta Sharks, SK 55.70 59
26. Marko JOVANOVIKJ 12 AquaP. AMS, SK 55.89 58
27. Nikola JANEVSKI 11  AquaP. AMS, SK 56.35 57
28. Jovan IVANOVSKI 11  Beta Sharks, SK 57.46 54
29. Oliver STANKOVSKI 13  Vardar, SK 1:03.01 41
30. Damjan JOVANOVIKJ 12 AquaP. AMS, SK 1:08.26 32
DSQ Vedran ANDREEV 08 Skopje, SK 31.66
DSQ Pavel TRIPUNOSKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 42.78
DSQ Muharem RAMADANI 08 Orion, SK 56.41
DSQ Nikola MALINKOV 11  Vardar 8, SK 56.73
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